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COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSES
VEHIGLE DONATION PROGRAM
ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT FOR 200 4

(callfoml%ea orgmﬁnt Cndecgecﬁ 3&12599)

Failure to fife annual financial report hy January 3o* annually for each salendar year of
soligitation nray result in late feas as defined by Government Gode section 12536.1.

ann. 85

WEBSITE ADDRESS:
hitp:#/aq.cagjovicharities!

An annual finanelz] report must be fied for each event for
each charity solicited for during the previous calendar year.

Name and Address of Commaercial Fundraiser for Charitable Purposas:

CF No. M

Riteway Charity Services
9723 Glenoaks Blvd.

Sun Valley, CA. 91352-1520

Name and Address of Charitable Organization:

CT No. « FEIN: 95-2479552 ' TS

Namo of charity Orange County Rescue Mission
P. O. Box 4007

Address of charlty  Santa Ana, CA. 92702

itabla purposes

Figures from (check one): © National CampargnDCallfonﬂa Campaign

CHQ Deniliond

_held {on) (from} ’JANU..RQY i

2000 5 ,to Zk zﬁﬁ Sz 20,__5_

(Type of Activity)

1. REVENUE
A. CarfTruck Sales
B. Boat Sales
°G. Other sources: {Specify)
a.
b.
c.
d.
D. TOTAL REVENUE

2. EXPENSES

A. Fees or commissions paid by commercial fundraiser
for charitable purposes

B. Salaries

C. Payroll taxes

‘D. Employee benefits

E. Towing

F. Vehicle repairs

G. Parts

H. DMV Fees

I. Appraisals’

J. Dstailing

K. Advertising

L. T'eiephone

M. Other expenses: {Specify)
a.
b.
c.
d.

N. TOTAL EXPENSES

(Bate or datas must ba 5hown)
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'COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSES - VEHICLE DONATION PROGRAM

ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT 20_00.
(Califorssia Gavernment Code section 12599)
(11 Cal, Code Rags. saction 308)
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3. Distribuition or net to charitable organization é{g—j 20 3.
4. Less additional expenses relating o oparation of vehicle donation program paid by charity 4,
: <,
5. Total amaunt charity realized from operation of vehicle donation program /‘-3) 3 20 8. 4

6. (a)ls any director, officer, or employee of the commercial fundraiser for charitable purposes a director, officer, or employee of the
charitable organization listed in this repori?

] ves m/ No If"yes," complate the following:

Name and address of director, officer or emgioyae Name and address of Relationship of director, officer, ¢t
of commercial fundraiser for charitable purposes charitable organization employee ta charitable organization

(b}  Foreach affiliation identified in 6(a), attach copy of the contract between the commaercial fundraiser for charitable purposes and
the charity. .

Under penalties of perjury, ! declare that | have examined this re including accompanying dosuments, schedules and statements, and
to the best of mv kr?m.\!lp_(x;te and holiaf. it ia triia corrack and -nggsl;t;;? gacc .p ying n S !




1:05 PM Riteway Charity Services
01/11/08 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through Becember 2005
Type Date Num Name Paid Amount Balance
Contributions
ORANGE COUNTY RESC
Check 11712005 7968  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 80.00
Check 1/17/2005 8053  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 290.00 370.00
Check 1/17/2005 8058  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 240.00 610.00
Check 1/2712005 8078  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,040.00 1,650.00
Check 2/1/2005 8142  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 6,710.00 8,360.00
Check 2/8/2005 8256  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 690.00 9,050.00
Check 2/11/2005 8313  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,300.00 10,350.00
Check 2/21/2005 8321 ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 480.00 10,830.00
Check 2/21/2005 8340  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,580.00 12,410.00
Check 3/1/2005 8366  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 660.00 13,070.00
Check 3/15/2005 8384  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 3,475.00 16,545.00
Check 3/28/2005 8455  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 280.00 16,835.00
Check 411312005 8499  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 240.00 17,075.00
Check 4/15/2005 8524  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 840.00 17,915.00
Check 6/2/12006 8556  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 3,670.00 21,585.00
Check 511612005 8591 CRANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,735.00 23,320.00
Check 6/8/2005 8661 ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,180.00 24,500.00
Check 6/13/2005 8688  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 540.00 25,040.00
Check 6/27/2005 8715  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 400.00 25,440.00
Check 7162005 8748  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 180.00 25,620.00
Check 7/14/2005 8778  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 25,700.00
Check 8/8/2005 8825 ° ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 25,780.00
Check 8/9/2005 8854  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 25,860.00
Check 8/19/2005 8908  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 650.00 26,550.00
Check 9/8/2005 8941 ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 2,100.00 28,650.00
Check 9/20/2005 8978  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 2,250.00 30,800.00
Check 9/26/2005 9013  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 240.00 31,140.00
Check 10/10/2006 9085  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 240.00 31,380.00
Check 10/27/2005 9104  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,360.00 32,740.00
Check 11/8/2005 9151 ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 32,820.00
Check 11/28/2005 9203  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 4,020.00 36,840.00
Check 12/12/2005 9255  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 1,470.00 38,310.00
Check 12/26/2005 9304  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 4,850.00 43,160.00
Check 12/26/2005 9310  ORANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 43,240.00
Check 12/29/2005 9354  CRANGE COUNTY RESCUE MISSION 80.00 43,320.00
Total ORANGE COUNTY RESC 43,320.00 43,320.00
Total Contributions 43,320.00 43,320.00
TOTAL 43,320.00 43,320.00
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